M30LW128D110N6
Part Number M30LW128D110N6
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC FLASH 128M PARALLEL 56TSOP

Series - Packaging Tray
Package / Case 56-TFSOP (0.724", 18.40mm Width) Other Names 497-1719
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Memory Type Non-Volatile
Memory Size 128Mb (8M x 8 x 2, 4M x 16) Memory Interface Parallel
Memory Format FLASH Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description FLASH Memory IC 128Mb (8M x 8 x 2, 4M x 16) Parallel 110ns 56-
TSOP Base Part Number M30LW128D
Access Time 110ns
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ M30LW128D110N6 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for M30LW128D110N6
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
M30R105M5-F CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
M30L45C-E3/4W DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 100 pcs
M30LLBA SYRINGE MANUAL 30CC 225PC Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
M30L45C-E3/4W DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 100 pcs
M30L40C-E3/4W DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 1000 pcs
M30R334K1 CAP CER 0.33UF 100V X7R RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
M30LW128D110ZA6 IC FLASH 128M PARALLEL 64TBGA STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
M30L45C M30L45C VISHAY VISHAY 99 pcs
M30LLT8888B0ZAQ M30LLT8888B0ZAQ ST ST 90 pcs
M30R224K5-F CAP CER 0.22UF 50V X7R RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
M30L0T8800B0ZAQE-PBF M30L0T8800B0ZAQE-PBF ST ST 100 pcs
M30R105M5 CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
M30R105K5 CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
M30L40C-E3/4W DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 1000 pcs
M30R104M2 CAP CER 0.1UF 200V X7R RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
M30LLASSM SYRINGE MANUAL 30CC 10PC Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
M30R105K5-F CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
M30L45 M30L45 VISHAY VISHAY 200 pcs
M30R224K5 CAP CER 0.22UF 50V X7R RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
M30R104K1-F CAP CER 0.1UF 100V X7R RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
M30LW128D110N6 Details PDF